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KaTteropus: My>u4uHbl
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - o
Mecro|Homep Uma Kpyros| Bpemsa e [ Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |[Kpyr5 |Jlyuwnit|Cpen Hui
1 52 |Xnonos Oner 5 1:02:01 11:05]12:45|12:46 |10:21 {15:04 | 10:21 | 12:24
2 53 |MeHpeniok ®epip 5 1:02:10| 00:09 | 00:09 |11:06 |12:44 |11:47|11:28 |15:05| 11:06 | 12:26
3 34 |/lo3eHko AnekcaHap 4 49:06 | +xpyr | +kpyr [11:07 |12:53 |12:53 |12:13 11:07 | 12:16
4 40 |MuHeHko Sipocnas 4 49:32 | 00:26 | 00:26 |12:40]12:15)12:18 |12:19 12:15 | 12:23
5 42 |KoxaH AHTOH 4 50:30 | 01:24 | 00:58 |12:4112:2912:35|12:45 12:29 | 12:37
6 56 |[3aim Biranii 4 50:54 | 01:48 | 00:24 |12:23|12:32{13:04 |12:55 12:23 | 12:43
7 47 |OxBaTeHko AHApei 4 51:06 | 02:00 00:12 §12:3112:49 [12:39|13:07 12:31 | 12:46
8 36 |KaTacoHoB Anekcen 4 53:00 | 03:54 | 01:54 |12:4212:47 |13:29 |14:02 12:42 | 13:15
9 54 |HaBpoubkuit AHAPIN 4 53:20 | 04:14 | 00:20 |11:05|17:35(13:05]11:35 11:05 | 13:20
10 27  |WWmnbkMHCbKMIA Bonoaummnp 4 53:20 | 04:14 | 00:00 |13:4512:4513:30|13:20 12:45 | 13:20
11 25 |PomaHelu JleB 4 53:53 | 04:47 | 00:33 |13:47|13:26 (12:49 |13:51 12:49 | 13:28
12 59 |AeHucos Kupunn 4 55:23 | 06:17 01:30 113:46 |13:34 |{14:03 |14:00 13:34 | 13:50
13 49 |lanaweBckuin SkoB 4 55:43 | 06:37 | 00:20 |15:20|13:46 |13:29 |13:08 13:08 | 13:55
14 61 |Cukopckuit Anekcein 4 55:47 | 06:41 00:04 |13:50|13:52 [14:07 |13:58 13:50 | 13:56
15 30 |banbiMoB tOpwii 4 56:05 | 06:59 | 00:18 |15:02|13:38 |13:30|13:55 13:30 | 14:01
16 57 |fuws Oner 4 56:15 | 07:09 | 00:10 |14:40|13:5513:53|13:47 13:47 | 14:03
17 50 |AHapyuwko Bonoavmup 4 56:25 | 07:19 | 00:10 |14:1013:53 |13:54|14:28 13:53 | 14:06
18 48 |[x] UnuTpuuknin AMUTpUI 4 56:35 | 07:29 | 00:10 |14:4513:55|14:10 |13:45 13:45 | 14:08
19 46 |KoHoBan Opwit 4 58:20 | 09:14 | 01:45 |14:20|14:35|15:04 |14:21 14:20 | 14:35
20 39 |[TenexwuHckuii 1.4. 4 58:29 | 09:23 00:09 |14:30 |13:41 |14:34 |15:44 13:41 | 14:37
21 44 |MoxeunToB £.B. 4 1:00:08| 11:02 | 01:39 |14:54|14:29 |15:00 |15:45 14:29 | 15:02
22 28  |KoHuLeceLkuit 4 1:00:27| 11:21 | 00:19 |15:15]15:05|15:18 |14:49 14:49 | 15:06
23 51 |CemeHuk Banepwuii 4 1:01:05| 11:59 | 00:38 |15:00 |14:30|15:38 |15:57 14:30 | 15:16
24 55 |®ununnoe fpocnas 4 1:03:55| 14:49 02:50 |16:10|15:20 [16:00 |16:25 15:20 | 15:58
25 32 |BonyeHkoB 3 47:50 | +xpyr | +kpyr [17:08 |14:51 |15:51 14:51 | 15:56
26 45 |Conosent A. 3 48:00 | 00:10 | 00:10 ]16:1015:40|16:10 15:40 | 16:00
27 58 |/I9ckOBCKMI AHTOH 3 48:05 | 00:15 00:05 |15:56 |16:18 |15:51 15:51 | 16:01
28 37 |Bugaiov Maxim 3 48:07 | 00:17 | 00:02 |16:00]17:00 |15:07 15:07 | 16:02
29 35 |3apyubkuit borgaH 3 52:30 | 04:40 | 04:23 |17:00|16:45 |18:45 16:45 | 17:30
30 41 |Fanuubkui 3 53:29 | 05:39 00:59 |16:39|17:06 [19:44 16:39 17:49
31 43 |rauypa b.M. 3 55:07 | 07:17 | 01:38 |17:12|18:33 |19:22 17:12 | 18:22
32 38 |Ko63ap A. 3 56:58 | 05:08 | 01:51 |16:3116:28 |23:59 16:28 | 18:59
33 26 |HyxHeHko B.B. 3 57:56 | 10:06 | 00:58 |19:34|18:26 [19:56 18:26 | 19:18
Bcero yuacTHukoB B kateropw: 33
Kateropus: Berepanbl
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT = =
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Kpyros|Bpems S T Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Jlyuwnii|CpeaHui
1 65 |Msakuwes Uropb 4 49:41 12:20|11:57 |12:42 |12:42 | 11:57 | 12:25
2 72 |®oTuHOK Bonoanmmp 4 50:00| 00:19 00:19 |12:58|12:31 |12:45|11:46| 11:46 | 12:30
3 60 |MpoxBatuno AMUTpwiA 4 54:13| 04:32 | 04:13 |13:4813:24|13:36 |13:25| 13:24 | 13:33
4 63 |loTkoB Cepreit 4 55:27| 05:46 01:14 |13:40|13:50 |14:00 |13:57 | 13:40 | 13:51
5 69 |Andre Kuusvek 4 56:42| 07:01 01:15 |14:22 |14:20 |14:17 |13:43 | 13:43 | 14:10
6 64 |CtenaHoB AHApen 4 57:26 | 07:45 00:44 |14:37 |14:03 |14:32 |14:14 | 14:03 | 14:21
7 66 |Bpely AnekcaHap 4 58:52| 09:11 01:26 |15:10|14:17 |14:43 |14:42 | 14:17 14:43
8 62 |Cniocapb Bopuc 3 53:25| +kpyr | +kpyr |18:34|17:44|17:07 17:07 | 17:48
9 68 |306HVMH Muxaun 3 56:30| 03:05 | 03:05 |18:2419:04 |19:02 18:24 | 18:50
10 13 |CraueHko O.M. 2 41:05| +xpyr | +kpyr |22:03 |19:02 19:02 | 20:32
11 67 |Ruide 2 59:37| 18:32 | 18:32 |29:25|30:12 29:25 | 29:48
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropms: 11
Kareropus: CaMble KpacuBble
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - -
Mecro|Homep Uma Kpyros|Bpems nuaepa |npeabia. Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Jlyywmir|Cpen Hui
1 5 AlkoBeHKO EkaTepuHa 2 27:20 13:06 (14:14 | 13:06 | 13:40
2 1 BbypavHa TatbsiHa 2 28:32| 01:12 | 01:12 |13:50|14:42 | 13:50 | 14:16
3 7 |TomaweBckas Enuszaeeta 2 31:59| 04:39 | 03:27 |14:59(17:00 | 14:59 | 15:59
4 2 |KpywenbHuukas anvHa 2 48:00| 20:40 | 16:01 |24:07 |23:53 | 23:53 | 24:00
Bcero y4acTtHuMKOB B KaTeropms: 4
Kateropus: AMaTopbl
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - =
Mecro|Homep Uma Kpyros|Bpems e e Kpyr1l |Kpyr2|Jlyqwwmi|Cpea HuA
- 16 |KpaBuyk Cepreit 2 24:44 | +xpyr | +kpyr |11:3313:11| 11:33 | 12:22
- 33 |fueHko AnekcaHap 2 25:56 | 01:12 01:12 |110:50 |15:06 | 10:50 12:58
17 |EkuMOB KOHCTaHTUH 2 28:06 | 03:22 02:10 |13:1014:56 | 13:10 | 14:03
- 24 |BaweHko A.A. 2 28:32 | 03:48 00:26 |13:30|15:02 | 13:30 14:16
1 15 |AHTOHOB Anekceii 2 28:41| 03:57 | 00:09 [13:19|15:22 | 13:19 | 14:20
2 18 [Xomuu OaHnuun 2 29:14 | 04:30 00:33 |13:14|16:00| 13:14 | 14:37
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4 23 |KywHupeHko PomaH 2 30:25 | 05:41 01:11 |14:14|16:11 | 14:14 | 15:12
5 9 HaymkuH Wropb 2 34:12| 09:28 | 03:47 |16:40(17:32 | 16:40 | 17:06
6 19 |IpuueHko AnekcaHap 2 34:30 | 09:46 00:18 |16:05|18:25| 16:05 17:15
7 70 |Yuctakos Uropb 2 39:44 | 15:00 05:14 116:19|23:25| 16:19 | 19:52
cxofn 21 |Be3moropbiuHbIn .M. 1 16:40| +xpyr | +xpyr |16:40 16:40 | 16:40

Bcero yyacTHukoB B kateropw: 11

Konuuecreo YYaCTHUKOB U3 ropoaoB:

Fopona Kon-Bo

Knes 20 (33.9%)
Kvis 6  (10.2%)
CnaByTuy 3 (5.1%)
Bposapu 2 (3.4%)
Bposapsl 2 (3.4%)
Bremerhaven 1 (1.7%)
Bosipka 1 (1.7%)
Kves/Knposorpas 1 (1.7%)
Kuposorpag - Kues. 1 (1.7%)
Kpwusoii Por 1 (1.7%)
XepcoH 1 (1.7%)
YepHuros 1 (1.7%)

O6uee KOJIMYECTBO YH4aCTHUKOB: 59
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IpadK No3nLA
My M HBI
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd Kpyrs
| 1 1 ™
1 - o0 —-D_—l— M52 ¥nonoe Oner
24 - x ) n N253 MeHaeniok degop
3 N934 INoseHko AnekcaHap
4 4 S S— - N240 MuHeHKo A1,
5 4o L a. } } 042
’ : 1 /, :}(: —+N24Z2 KoxaH AHTOHH
6 - S A o0 -o-MN256 Zaum BuTtanum
7 o« / b——0 < -MN247 OxpaTeHko
8 -K/ \ MN236 KaTacoHoB Anekceld
9 - \ x -« N254 Haepoukmnii AHApER
10 - I". o———o NEZT LLIMAMHMHCKAIA
11 . ’ --MN225 PomaHey lNes
12 -+ N2539 JeHwucos Kuprunn
13 - -~ N249 Manawesckail Akos
14 N261 Cukopckuia Anexcel
15 H —+N230 Banemos Kopui
. 16 o -0-MN257 Aume Oner
;:' 17 - +N250 AHAPYLWKO BRagrmMup
= 18 - - N248 LIMTpMy kuWid OMITpKiA
19 - N246 KoHoBan Kpuia
I —+—N239 TenemMHCKAA H.7.
21 N244 MoweuToR A.B.
2 - o _n - NE28 KoHWWecel ki
3 £ T MN251 CemeHuWk Banepuii
24 - N255 Dununnoe Apocnas
5 - ~-N232 BonUeHKoB
% - -o-N245 Conoseld A,
s -+ N258 NACKOBCKWIA AHTOH
% - N237 Byraios Makc
M - N235 3apyubkuid BorgaH
0 - —+—N241 FanueKnia
31 o ' -o-N243 Fauyypa B.M,
»d o— o h +N238 KoBzap A.
3B NS26 HyxHeHko BB,
|

loHKa namatn Wropsa Crpiskakosa (25.03.2012)
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